

APPLICATION FOR DOG REGISTRATION 2023/2024

Dog Control Act 2000, Section 9(2) (a)

Owner's Full Name	DOB	
Residential Address		
Postal Address		
Email Address	Phone	

Dog's Name		Breed		
Colour	Dog's DOB (date/month/year)	Sex	De-sexed	
		Male 🛛 Female 🗖	Yes 🗖 No 🗖	
Microchip No.				
Signature	Date		Dog no. (Office use)	
Registration Fees				
Tariff			Full Rate	
Desexed Dog			\$33.00	
Non-Desexed Dog			\$100.00	
Desexed Dog Pensioner (one dog only)			\$16.50	
Non-Desexed Dog Pensioner (one dog only)			\$50.00	
Working Dog which is kept for the purpose of working farm stock.			\$33.00	
Pure Bred Dogs (must be KCC or equivalent registered) or TGRB registered Greyhounds \$51.00			\$51.00	
A concession rate applies only to ONE dog per owner and as such a Pension Concession Card or Health Care Card will not be applied until it is sighted at the time of payment.				

Terms and Conditions of Registration

- A child under the age of 16 is to register their pet in the name of a parent or guardian.
- Current and valid concession cards must be produced when making the payment to receive the concession rate.
- Sterilisation certificate must be provided for new registration of desexed dogs.
- Dogs 6 months and over must be registered and microchipped.
- Breeders must produce a current stud prefix issued by the TCA.
- In the case of working dogs, a demonstration may be required.
- Owners of greyhounds must produce written evidence and for concession.
- If you have changed municipalities, you can transfer the registration of your dog free of charge. You will need to produce evidence of the current registration or produce the current tag.
- Evidence of microchipping must be provided at time of registration.
- Guide dogs and assistance dogs are free of charge with evidence at time of registration.
- A maximum of two dogs can be registered at a property. Three or more dogs will require an application for a kennel licence.

The owner of a dog must notify Council in writing within 14 days of:

- The dog's death, loss or removal or
- The transfer of the dog to another municipal area.